Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls

Occupancy
Campus  Course Building Room # Registered ;s;/glwnh Reason Compensating Contols?
Distancina
Cochran BI01010L Dillard 130 22 34 Lab* Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran B103360L Dillard 89 4 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran B104530L Dillard 90 3 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BIO1001L Dillard 129 21 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BI0O3540L Dillard 89 9 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran B102107L Dillard 129 10 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran Bl101114L Dillard 81 24 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BI101002L Dillard 89 24 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BIO1124L Dillard 81 22 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran B101134L Dillard 89 23 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran B101134L Dillard 89 24 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BIO1001L Dillard 129 24 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BIO1114L Dillard 81 24 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BIO1001L Dillard 129 24 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran BI10O1001L Dillard 129 24 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran  CHEM1212L  Dillard 98 13 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran CHEM1152L Dillard 90 21 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran  CHEM1211L Dillard 98 18 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran  CHEM1211L Dillard 98 9 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran CHEM1211L Dillard 98 19 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran PHYS1012L Dillard 241 12 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran PHYS2211L Dillard 241 6 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Cochran  RHAB3000 Morris Gym 4 18 15 i?ri?fations 81362 Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.
Cochran OCTA1211 Alderman 26 ﬁ?r?ﬁfations 80253 Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.
Cochran  OCTA2323 Alderman 26 i?ri(;fations 80248 Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.
Cochran  OCTA2110 Alderman 25 Spage . 80249 Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.
Limitations




Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls

Campus

Cochran

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Dublin

Eastman

Eastman
Eastman
Eastman
Eastman

Eastman

Course

Nursing Labs

NURS 1500

NURS 1510

NURS 2500

ENGL 1101

B101002L
B101001L
B101001L
CHEM1151L

Nursing labs

All Flight Labs

AMTP2020

AMTP2060

AMTP1030

AMTP1030

AMTP2010

Building

Alderman

SLC-LIB107

SLC-LIB107

SLC-LIB107

LIB

DC_Dublin
DC_Dublin
DC_Dublin
DC_Dublin

DC_Dublin

GAAVIA
GAAVIA
GAAVIA
GAAVIA

GAAVIA

Room

107

107

107

202

110
221
221
228

1122

1122

1139

1139

1139

# Registered

67

58

35

24

15
16
21
12

21

21

28

27

27

Occupancy
Level with
Social

Distancing

31

31

31

17
14

12
12
12
12

12

Reason

Lab

Space
Limitations

Space
Limitations

Space
Limitations

Space
Limitations
Lab

Lab
Lab
Lab

Lab

Space

Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space

Ext & Space

80998

80999

81180

80683

80319

80325

80314

82285

82287

Compensating Contols?

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.

Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**

Various Controls - See Below**

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.

Cannot social distance in a cockpit, nor can
they wear face shields. Extra
disinfecting/cleaning practices in place.

Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.

Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
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Occupancy
Level with
Social
Distancina

Campus Course

Building Room

# Registered Compensating Contols?

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Eastman

Macon

AMTP2040

AMTP2210

AMTP2280

AMTP2067

AMTP2068

AMTP2069

AMTP2070

AMTP2010

AMTP2270

AMTP2270

AMTP1010

AMTP1010

AMTP2250

AMTP1210

AMTP1210

AMTP2230

AMTP2230
B101002L

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

GAAVIA

Jones

1141

1141

1141

1143

1143

1143

1143

1145

1145

1145

1148

1148

1148

1150

1150

1150

1150
241

18

18

22

22

21

18

21

27

21

17

28

27

21

27

27

21

17
24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
18

Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space
Ext & Space

Ext & Space
Lab

80321

80327

80338

80324

80326

82288

80336

80318

80337

82283

81639

82284

80335

80315

82286

80334

822282

Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.
Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.

Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.

Various Controls - See Below**




Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls

Occupancy
Campus  Course Building Room # Registered ;s;/glwnh Compensating Contols?
Distancina

Macon BIO1114L Jones 249 30 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon Bl10O1124L Jones 252 28 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B101134L Jones 345 20 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI02107L Jones 341 19 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI102108L Jones 341 22 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B103104L Jones 241 24 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B103310L Jones 341 21 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO3510L Jones 341 12 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO3540L Jones 345 23 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B104110L Jones 244 24 19 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B104321L Jones 249 4 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI104324L Jones 241 17 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI101002L Jones 241 23 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon Bl10O1114L Jones 249 29 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon Bl101124L Jones 252 20 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1134L Jones 345 11 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI0O2107L Jones 341 17 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B103104L Jones 241 13 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B103310L Jones 341 16 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1001L Jones 244 24 19 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1124L Jones 252 13 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B101002L Jones 241 24 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon Bl10O1124L Jones 252 28 16 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1134L Jones 345 10 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1114L Jones 249 15 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BI1O1001L Jones 244 22 19 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon B101002L Jones 241 24 18 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1001L Jones 244 24 19 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Macon BIO1001L Jones 244 19 19 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
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Campus

Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon

Macon

Macon

Macon

WR

Course

B101001L
BI1O1001L
B101001L
B101001L
CHEM1151L
CHEM1211L
CHEM2211L
CHEM1211L
CHEM1151L
CHEM1211L
CHEM1151L
CHEM1211L
ENGR1001L
PHYS1011L
PHYS1112L
PHYS2211L
PHYS2212L
PHYS1111L

Nursing labs

Nursing labs

Nursing labs

NURS 3115

Building

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Room

244
244
244
244
352
348
352
348
352
348
352
348
281
281
281
281
281
281

149

151

155

Oak Hall - WRC3- 215

215

# Registered

23
18
19
22
23
21
24
24
21
20
21
19
15
19
12
16
12
17

78

Occupancy
Level with
Social Reason
Distancina
19 Lab
19 Lab
19 Lab
19 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
8 Lab
12 Lab
12 Lab
12 Lab
12 Lab
12 Lab
12 Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
24 Space 82299

Compensating Contols?

Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**
Various Controls - See Below**

Various Controls - See Below**

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.

Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
dept provided clear face shields for student
use.




Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls

Occupancy

Campus  Course Building Room # Registered ;s;/glwnh Reason Compensating Contols?

Distancing
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR NURS 3111 Sf: Hall - WRC3- 73 24 Space 80459 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR NURS 4211 gf: Hall - WRC3-, |5 72 24 Space 82302 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR NURS 4315 gf: Hall - WRC3 215 74 24 Space 82303 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
WR B101001L WRC2 201 21 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR B101002L WRC2 201 21 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR B101134L STEM 250 10 9 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR B101001L WRC2 201 20 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR B101001L WRC2 201 16 8 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR PHYS1011L  WRC2 206 14 6 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
WR Bl10O1114L STEM 248 24 12 Lab Various Controls - See Below**
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR Nursing Labs STEM 143 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR Nursing Labs STEM 144 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
Barrier shield in place in front of faculty &
WR Nursing Labs STEM 156 dept provided clear face shields for student
use.
*Lab students sometimes work in groups and often move around the lab area which reduces the social distancing. Therefore all Science Lab classes are listed as
exceptions even though some may meet the social distancing space requirements.




Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls
Occupancy
Level with

Campus  Course Building Room # Registered Social Reason Compensating Contols?

Distancina

**MGA has various safety controls in Labs in place of social distancing; plexiglass barriers in front of faculty, disposable lab gowns for some courses, face shields for
students in some courses, eye protection, disinfecting solution for additional cleaning, signage to encourage student traffic flow in/out and within the lab. Students can
discuss the specific controls in place in their lab with their lab instructor.




