Social Dist	Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls									
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?		
Cochran	BIO1010L	Dillard	130	22	34	Lab*		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO3360L	Dillard	89	4	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO4530L	Dillard	90	3	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1001L	Dillard	129	21	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO3540L	Dillard	89	9	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO2107L	Dillard	129	10	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1114L	Dillard	81	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1002L	Dillard	89	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1124L	Dillard	81	22	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1134L	Dillard	89	23	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1134L	Dillard	89	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1001L	Dillard	129	24	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1114L	Dillard	81	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1001L	Dillard	129	24	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	BIO1001L	Dillard	129	24	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	CHEM1212L	Dillard	98	13	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	CHEM1152L	Dillard	90	21	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	CHEM1211L	Dillard	98	18	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	CHEM1211L	Dillard	98	9	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	CHEM1211L	Dillard	98	19	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	PHYS1012L	Dillard	241	12	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	PHYS2211L	Dillard	241	6	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**		
Cochran	RHAB3000	Morris Gym	4	18	15	Space Limitations	81362	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.		
Cochran	OCTA1211	Alderman		26		Space Limitations	80253	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.		
Cochran	OCTA2323	Alderman		26		Space Limitations	80248	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.		
Cochran	OCTA2110	Alderman		25		Space Limitations	80249	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.		

Social Dis	Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls										
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?			
Cochran	Nursing Labs	Alderman				Lab		Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Dublin	NURS 1500	SLC-LIB107	107	67	31	Space Limitations	80998	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Dublin	NURS 1510	SLC-LIB107	107	58	31	Space Limitations	80999	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Dublin	NURS 2500	SLC-LIB107	107	35	31	Space Limitations	81180	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Dublin	ENGL 1101	LIB	202	24	17	Space Limitations	80683	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty.			
Dublin	BIO1002L	DC_Dublin	110	15	14	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Dublin	BIO1001L	DC_Dublin	221	16	7	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Dublin	BIO1001L	DC_Dublin	221	21	7	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Dublin	CHEM1151L	DC_Dublin	228	12	4	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Dublin	Nursing labs	DC_Dublin				Lab		Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Eastman	All Flight Labs					Space		Cannot social distance in a cockpit, nor can they wear face shields. Extra disinfecting/cleaning practices in place.			
Eastman	AMTP2020	GAAVIA	1122	21	12	Ext & Space	80319	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2060	GAAVIA	1122	21	12	Ext & Space	80325	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1030	GAAVIA	1139	28	12	Ext & Space	80314	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1030	GAAVIA	1139	27	12	Ext & Space	82285	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2010	GAAVIA	1139	27	12	Ext & Space	82287	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			

Social Dis	ocial Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls										
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?			
Eastman	AMTP2040	GAAVIA	1141	18	12	Ext & Space	80321	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2210	GAAVIA	1141	18	12	Ext & Space	80327	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2280	GAAVIA	1141	22	12	Ext & Space	80338	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2067	GAAVIA	1143	22	12	Ext & Space	80324	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2068	GAAVIA	1143	21	12	Ext & Space	80326	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2069	GAAVIA	1143	18	12	Ext & Space	82288	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2070	GAAVIA	1143	21	12	Ext & Space	80336	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2010	GAAVIA	1145	27	12	Ext & Space	80318	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2270	GAAVIA	1145	21	12	Ext & Space	80337	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2270	GAAVIA	1145	17	12	Ext & Space	82283	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1010	GAAVIA	1148	28	12	Ext & Space	81639	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1010	GAAVIA	1148	27	12	Ext & Space	82284	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2250	GAAVIA	1148	21	12	Ext & Space	80335	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1210	GAAVIA	1150	27	12	Ext & Space	80315	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP1210	GAAVIA	1150	27	12	Ext & Space	82286	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2230	GAAVIA	1150	21	12	Ext & Space	80334	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Eastman	AMTP2230	GAAVIA	1150	17	12	Ext & Space	822282	Clear face shields provided to faculty & staff.			
Macon	BIO1002L	Jones	241	24	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			

Social Dis	Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls										
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?			
Macon	BIO1114L	Jones	249	30	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1124L	Jones	252	28	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1134L	Jones	345	20	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO2107L	Jones	341	19	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO2108L	Jones	341	22	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3104L	Jones	241	24	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3310L	Jones	341	21	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3510L	Jones	341	12	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3540L	Jones	345	23	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO4110L	Jones	244	24	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO4321L	Jones	249	4	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO4324L	Jones	241	17	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1002L	Jones	241	23	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1114L	Jones	249	29	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1124L	Jones	252	20	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1134L	Jones	345	11	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO2107L	Jones	341	17	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3104L	Jones	241	13	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO3310L	Jones	341	16	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	24	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1124L	Jones	252	13	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1002L	Jones	241	24	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1124L	Jones	252	28	16	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1134L	Jones	345	10	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1114L	Jones	249	15	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	22	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1002L	Jones	241	24	18	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	24	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	19	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			

Social Dis	Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls										
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	23	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	18	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	19	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	BIO1001L	Jones	244	22	19	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1151L	Jones	352	23	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1211L	Jones	348	21	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM2211L	Jones	352	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1211L	Jones	348	24	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1151L	Jones	352	21	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1211L	Jones	348	20	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1151L	Jones	352	21	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	CHEM1211L	Jones	348	19	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	ENGR1001L	Jones	281	15	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	PHYS1011L	Jones	281	19	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	PHYS1112L	Jones	281	12	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	PHYS2211L	Jones	281	16	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	PHYS2212L	Jones	281	12	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	PHYS1111L	Jones	281	17	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**			
Macon	Nursing labs	Jones	149			Lab		Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Macon	Nursing labs	Jones	151			Lab		Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
Macon	Nursing labs	Jones	155			Lab		Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			
WR	NURS 3115	Oak Hall - WRC3- 215	215	78	24	Space	82299	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.			

Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?
WR	NURS 3111	Oak Hall - WRC3- 215	215	73	24	Space	80459	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.
WR	NURS 4211	Oak Hall - WRC3- 215	215	72	24	Space	82302	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.
WR	NURS 4315	Oak Hall - WRC3- 215	215	74	24	Space	82303	Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.
WR	BIO1001L	WRC2	201	21	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	BIO1002L	WRC2	201	21	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	BIO1134L	STEM	250	10	9	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	BIO1001L	WRC2	201	20	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	BIO1001L	WRC2	201	16	8	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	PHYS1011L	WRC2	206	14	6	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	BIO1114L	STEM	248	24	12	Lab		Various Controls - See Below**
WR	Nursing Labs	STEM	143					Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.
WR	Nursing Labs	STEM	144					Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.
WR	Nursing Labs	STEM	156					Barrier shield in place in front of faculty & dept provided clear face shields for student use.

Social Dist	Social Distancing Exceptons List - With Compensating Controls									
Campus	Course	Building	Room	# Registered	Occupancy Level with Social Distancing	Reason	CRN	Compensating Contols?		
**MGA has various safety controls in Labs in place of social distancing; plexiglass barriers in front of faculty, disposable lab gowns for some courses, face shields for students in some courses, eye protection, disinfecting solution for additional cleaning, signage to encourage student traffic flow in/out and within the lab. Students can discuss the specific controls in place in their lab with their lab instructor.										